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1 LU Wei

ZHANG Jiaqi

CHN 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  1 50.40 1  8.5 8.0

301B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.20  1 105.60 1  8.5 9.0

107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 77.40  1 183.00 1  9.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 75.84  1 258.84 1  7.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 86.40  1 345.24 1  9.0 9.0

2 LEONG Mun Yee

PAMG Pandelela

MAS 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  2 49.80 2 0.608.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  3 100.20 3 5.408.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  =5 166.80 3 16.207.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.88  2 241.68 2 17.167.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 71.04  3 312.72 2 32.526.0 7.0

3 BROMBERG Samantha

YOUNG Katrina

USA 301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 3.608.0 7.5

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =5 93.60 5 12.007.5 7.5

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  3 164.70 4 18.308.0 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 71.04  3 235.74 4 23.107.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.12  4 304.86 3 40.385.5 7.0

4 BENFEITO Meaghan

McKAY Caeli

CAN 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =3 49.20 =3 1.207.5 7.5

101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 52.20  2 101.40 2 4.208.5 8.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 73.92  2 175.32 2 7.688.0 7.5

207C 3.3 6.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.33  4 241.65 3 17.197.5 7.5

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 62.40  =7 304.05 4 41.196.0 4.5

5 BELIAEVA Ekaterina

TIMOSHININA Iuliia

RUS 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  =3 49.20 =3 1.208.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  4 97.80 4 7.809.0 8.5

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.90  7 161.70 5 21.307.5 8.0

407C 3.2 2.0 3.0 3.5 8.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 53.76  11 215.46 8 43.387.5 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.84  2 291.30 5 53.948.0 8.0

6 CHENG Eden

TOULSON Lois

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 48.00 5 2.407.5 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  11 91.20 =6 14.407.0 7.0

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  4 160.50 6 22.507.0 7.0

407C 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 60.48  8 220.98 5 37.866.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.16  5 289.14 6 56.106.5 7.0

7 BATKI Noemi

PELLACANI Chiara

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  9 45.00 9 5.407.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60  8 90.60 =8 15.007.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 62.10  9 152.70 9 30.307.5 7.0

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.36  6 216.06 7 42.786.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.32  6 280.38 7 64.866.5 7.0

8 CHINNOCK Emily

WU Melissa

AUS 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  =10 44.40 =10 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  7 90.60 =8 15.008.5 8.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00  8 153.60 8 29.407.5 7.5

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.44  7 215.04 10 43.807.0 7.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40  =7 277.44 8 67.807.0 6.5

9 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 45.60  8 45.60 8 4.807.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  =9 90.00 11 15.606.5 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.60  =5 156.60 7 26.407.0 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.52  10 216.12 6 42.725.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.56  10 274.68 9 70.566.0 6.5

10 CHO Eunbi

MOON Nayun

KOR 301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 46.80 =6 3.607.5 7.0

5231D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =9 91.20 =6 14.407.0 7.0

405B 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 59.64  =11 150.84 11 32.167.0 6.5

205B 2.9 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 64.38  5 215.22 9 43.627.5 7.0

107B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.90  12 261.12 10 84.126.0 5.0
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11 MUSCALU
Nicoleta-Angelica

PAVEL Antonia-Mihaela

ROU 301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =10 44.40 =10 6.008.0 8.0

201B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 40.80  12 85.20 12 20.407.0 6.0

405B 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 59.64  =11 144.84 12 38.167.5 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  9 205.14 11 53.706.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.68  11 260.82 11 84.424.5 5.5

12 WASSEN Christina

PUNZEL Tina

GER 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  12 43.80 12 6.606.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =5 90.60 =8 15.008.0 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.48  10 151.08 10 31.926.5 5.5

107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 47.70  12 198.78 12 60.063.5 4.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.52  9 258.30 12 86.945.5 6.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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